
FL

FL

FL

FL

FL
FLFL

FL

FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL

1111

13910

5

5

6

5

9

10

87

5

5

9

9

7

9

11

FL
FL

FLFLFLFLFLFL

FL
FL

FL

FL
FL

FL

FL
FLFLFLFL

FL
FL

FL
FL

FL FL FL FL FL

FL FL FL
FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL
FL

FL FL FL FL FL FL

FL

6

6

7

7

4

10

10

11

10

10

4

5

11

10

10

4

5

5

2 1110

10 8

EAST BROAD STREET

RESERVE WAY

(70' ROW)

Eliz
ab

eth
 M

cA
nie

r S
urv

ey
,

Abst
rac

t N
o. 

10
05

THE RESERVE AT MANSFIELD
(INST. NO. D220091906)

O.P.R.T.C.T.

10.034 GROSS
ACRES

(437,069 SQ. FT.)

DOMAIN DR
(60' ROW)

90'

18' 99'90'

45'

45'

72'90'

45'

45'
81'

90'

99'

99'
COVERED PARKING

(TYP.)

90'

63'

PRIVATE COURT
(REF. LANDSCAPE &

ARCHITECTURAL PLANS)

26' FIRE LANE

26' FIRE LANE

GARAGE PARKING
(TYP.)

CALL BOX

PR
OP

OS
ED

 3
0' 

RO
W

DE
DI

CA
TI

ON
 (B

Y 
PL

AT
)

FU
TU

RE
 3

0' 
RO

W
 D

ED
IC

AT
IO

N
(B

Y 
AD

J. 
OW

NE
R)

LIGHT STD.
(TYP)

BENCH
(TYP)

BIKE RACK
(TYP)

BUILDING 1
3/4- STORY

RESIDENT
ENTRANCE

NAVHI DR
(70' ROW)

RESERVE W
AY

(70
' R

OW)

99'

90'

99'

54'

18'

9'

9'

54'
63'

45' 81'

9' 18'

54'

63'

99'

81'

63'

45'

312
.15

'

102.97'
374.34'

296.83'

129.7'

177.96'

374.34'

177.96'

117'

BUILDING 2
3- STORY

BUILDING 3
3-STORYRESIDENT

ENTRANCE
RESIDENT

ENTRANCE

RESIDENT
ENTRANCE

RESIDENT
ENTRANCE

RESIDENT
ENTRANCE

RESIDENT
ENTRANCE

RESIDENT
ENTRANCE

RESIDENT
ENTRANCE

RESIDENT
ENTRANCE

RESIDENT
ENTRANCE

RESIDENT
ENTRANCE

32.08'

11'

PROP.
DUMPSTER
SCREEN WALL

DOG PARK
(REF. LANDSCAPE &

ARCHITECTURAL PLANS)

PROP. TREE WELL.
REF. LANDSCAPE

PLAN FOR DETAILS

ACCESS
GATE

ACCESS
GATE

ACCESS
GATE

10'

TANDEM SPACE
(TYP.)

GARAGE PARKING
(TYP.)

TANDEM SPACE
(TYP.)

70' 26'

70'

28'

5'x10' TREE WELLS (TYP.)

5'x10' TREE WELLS (TYP.)

5'x10' TREE WELLS (TYP.)

LIGHT STD.
(TYP)

LIGHT STD. (TYP)

4.17'

EXIT ONLY/
EMERGENCY

ACCESS GATE

PRIMARY ENTRANCE SIGN

PRIMARY
BUILDING SIGN

SECONDARY
ENTRANCE SIGN

5'x10' TREE WELLS (TYP.)

REF. LANDSCAPE PLANS FOR
ENHANCED SEATING AREA

FU
TU

RE
 C

RO
SS

CR
EE

K 
DR

IV
E

(6
0' 

RO
W

)

28'

8'
60'

ACCESS
GATE

36'
72'

R15'

4.08'

R20'

R10' R15'

R40'

R20'

R28'

11.5' SIDEWALK

4.17'

R28'

R28'

22
'

R28'

R28'

22'
8'

R28'
R28'

11.5' SIDEWALK

R25'

R25'

8'

22'

11.5' SIDEWALK

R30'

R30'

R25'

R25'

R28'

R20'

R15'

R15'

R3'

R28'
R15'

R1'

R15'

R3'
R2'R28'

R28'

R20'
R20'

6' SIDEWALK11.5' SIDEWALK

R28'

R28'

R10'

R10'
R10'

R28'

R28'

R2'

4.17'

R2'
R28'

R10' R2' 18' R2'

R28'

R28'

R10'
R10'

R2'

R28' R2'

81' 81'45'

PROP. RETAINING WALL
(MAX. 4' TALL) PROP. RETAINING WALL

(MAX. 4' TALL)

777 Main St., Suite 1900
BGE, Inc.

Fort Worth, TX 76102

TBPE Registration No. F-1046
Tel: 817-887-6130 ● www.bgeinc.com

Copyright  2018

Contact: David Greer
Tel: 817-872-6005

U
R

BA
N

 L
IV

IN
G

 - 
PH

AS
E 

2
BE

IN
G

 1
1.

14
9 

AC
R

ES
 IN

 T
H

E
EL

IZ
AB

ET
H

 M
C

AN
EA

R
 S

U
R

VE
Y

AB
ST

R
AC

T 
N

O
. 1

00
5

C
IT

Y 
O

F 
M

AN
SF

IE
LD

TA
R

R
AN

T 
C

O
U

N
TY

, T
EX

AS

BG
E,

 IN
C

.

DEVELOPER

4145 Travis St., Suite 300, Dallas, TX 75204
Stillwater Capital

Tel: 214-334-0032 ● www.stillwatercap.com
Contact: Clay Roby
Tel: 214-546-9366

PROPERTY OWNER
Terry Leitzinger

Executive Vice President
Lockwood Holdings
Tel: 214-738-9005

lockwoodholdings@yahoo.com

EX
HI

BI
T 

B
DE

TA
IL

ED
 S

IT
E 

PL
AN

SP-1

LINE TABLE
NUMBER BEARING DISTANCE

CURVE TABLE

NUMBER DELTA RADIUS CHORD
BEARING

CHORD
DISTANCE

ARC
LENGTH

ZC #22-005
EXHIBIT B
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125°

13.93'

1.44' TANGENT

TYPICAL PARKING
TRANSITION DETAIL

0 50' 100'25'

SCALE: 1" = 50'

LEGEND

PROPOSED 24-FOOT
CONCRETE FIRE LANE

PROPOSED
PEDESTRIAN PATH

PROPOSED ADA
PARKING SPACE

EDGE OF PROPOSED
PAVING*

EDGE OF FUTURE
PAVING

* ALL PROPOSED STREET AND SIDEWALK
PAVING SHALL BE CONCRETE.

1. NO TREES, SIGNS, OR ANYTHING OVER 2' IN HEIGHT IS
ALLOWED WITHIN THE VISIBILITY TRIANGLES.

2. ADEQUATE LIGHTING SHALL BE PROVIDED
THROUGHOUT THE DEVELOPMENT IN ACCORDANCE
WITH SECTION 7 OF THE WORKPLACE SUB-DISTRICT OF
THE RESERVE PLANNED DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT
STANDARDS.

3. ALL SERVICE AREAS AND MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT WILL
BE LOCATED AND SCREENED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
SECTION 10 OF THE WORKPLACE SUB-DISTRICT OF THE
RESERVE PLANNED DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS.

4. NO OUTSIDE STORAGE OR OUTSIDE OPERATIONS OF
ANY KIND SHALL BE PERMITTED.

5. NO BOATS, MOTOR HOMES, TRAILERS, RECREATIONAL
VEHICLES, TOWED TRAILERS, OR SIMILAR VEHICULAR
EQUIPMENT SHALL BE PARKED OR STORED ON THE
PROPERTY.

6. ALL UTILITIES EXCEPT ELECTRICAL TRANSMISSION LINES
SHALL BE PLACED UNDERGROUND IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE PLANNED DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS.

7. ALL BUILDING SIGNS WILL BE BUILT PER THE RESERVE
PD STANDARDS.

8. ALL ELECTRIC GATES SHALL MEET THE MANSFIELD FIRE
EMERGENCY INGRESS REQUIREMENTS FOR OVERHEAD
DOOR AND AI CONTROLS.

9. DEVELOPER WILL USE REASONABLE EFFORTS TO
COORDINATE EASEMENTS AND RIGHT-OF-WAY WITH
ADJACENT LANDOWNER TO BUILD ALL OR A PROTION OF
THE FUTURE ROAD. IF ROADWAY CANNOT BE
CONSTRUCTED DUE TO UNSUCCESSFUL EFFORTS OF
OBTAINING RIGHT-OF-WAY, THEN THE DEVELOPER
SHALL DEPOSIT FUNDS TO CONSTRUCT ITS PORTION OF
SUCH ROAD INTO AN ESCROW ACCOUNT.

10. ALL EXTERIOR WALK UP ENTRIES WILL BE ACCESSED
WITH THE SAME KEY AS THE INTERNAL CORRIDOR AND
MUST ENTER TO A LIVING OR KITCHEN SPACE AND NOT
TO ENTER TO A BEDROOM.
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